
SI No.  Amount of 

contingent claim 

 Amount of any 

Mutual dues, 

that may be set 

off 

 Amount of 

claim not 

admitted 

 Amount of claim 

under 

verification 

Remarks if any

Department Government Date of 

receipt

 Amount 

Claimed 

 Amount of 

Claim Admitted 

Nature of 

Claim

Whether related 

party?

% of voting 

share in CoC

1 Commissioner, CGST 

& Central Excise

STATE (Haryana) 31-01-2024 20,24,926.00       -                      Operational        20,24,926.00 

20,24,926.00       -                      -                    -                          -                 -                           -                        -                   20,24,926.00       

Note: The RP is in process of verifying the claims and the above mentioned claims are accepted on the basis of the documents and information received by the RP. The sheet is subject to change from time to time on provision of the required documents/information

Name of the corporate debtor: FEEDBACK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED

Date of commencement of CIRP: 11th January 2024 (Copy of order received on 15th January 2024)

Updated List of creditors as on :21.02.2024

List of operational creditors (Government dues)                                   

Details of Claim received Details of Claim AdmittedDetails of Claimant

(in Rs.)


